
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr. 

1 

19 

32 

45 

55 

53 

5 

4 

90 

89 

57 

92 

36 

14 

11 

54 

23 

85 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Julian PUFFE 

Marc MOSER 

Jan BÜHN 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Alessandro POLITA 

Jan MOHR 

Ricardo BRINK 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Kevin SIEDER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Bobby BOS 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

UKR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

ITA 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

FMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMI 

AMF 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AMF 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

MGM Racing Performance 

EGS Moto Racing 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

BCC Racing Team 

Team Suzuki Mayer 

Kawasaki Weber-Motos Racing Team 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

MPB Racing 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

JR-Racingteam 

Buchner Motorsport 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:24.903 

1:25.354 

1:25.759 

1:25.775 

1:26.080 

1:26.092 

1:26.170 

1:26.173 

1:26.426 

1:26.575 

1:26.751 

1:26.752 

1:27.024 

1:27.235 

1:27.839 

1:28.252 

1:29.160 

1:29.595 

Diff. 

0.451 

0.856 

0.872 

1.177 

1.189 

1.267 

1.270 

1.523 

1.672 

1.848 

1.849 

2.121 

2.332 

2.936 

3.349 

4.257 

4.692 

Abstand 

0.451 

0.405 

0.016 

0.305 

0.012 

0.078 

0.003 

0.253 

0.149 

0.176 

0.001 

0.272 

0.211 

0.604 

0.413 

0.908 

0.435 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:24.903 

1:25.354 

1:25.759 

1:25.775 

1:26.519 

1:26.261 

1:26.170 

1:26.173 

1:26.520 

1:26.575 

1:26.751 

1:26.752 

1:27.426 

1:27.347 

1:28.217 

1:28.899 

1:29.966 

1:30.405 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:26.646 

1:25.745 

1:25.867 

1:26.284 

1:26.080 

1:26.092 

1:26.835 

1:26.336 

1:26.426 

1:26.745 

1:26.909 

1:26.886 

1:27.024 

1:27.235 

1:27.839 

1:28.252 

1:29.160 

1:29.595 
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Pos. 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

17 

31 

Name 

Tim EBY 

Sarah HEIDE 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

EGS Moto Racing 

Team Suzuki Laux ADAC-Sachsen 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:29.837 

1:30.506 

Diff. 

4.934 

5.603 

Abstand 

0.242 

0.669 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:29.837 

1:30.506 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:29.920 

1:30.672 
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